19:09 hrs.

4.00 1  1600.00869882  400.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SOLINO CC GATEWAY  600.00

2.00 2  800.00865695  400.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  STYLE LINEN  500.00

3.25 3  682.50871482  210.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  JAKARTA  280.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.25

3083.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3082.50Total  4310.00